PAC18R - 18 mm Low Profile Absolute Encoder
Features
n	 Low profile absolute encoder
n	 High-class rotational feel
n	 Haptic detent feedback
n	 Sealed shaft
n	 Insulated plastic shaft and bushing
n	 RoHS compliant*

15 315 1 0 0 1
16 337.5 0 0 0 1
 How To Order
PAC18R  1  -  4  1  D  19  F
Model Series
Number of Units
1 = Single
Orientation
3 = PC-Pins Down Facing, Bushing without Thread
4 = PC-Pins Down Facing, Bushing with Thread
Position Option
1 = 8 Positions
2 = 12 Positions
3 = 16 Positions
Detents
N = No Detents
D = Detents (Positions)
Shaft Length
19 = 19.5 mm
21 = 21.5 mm
28 = 28.9 mm
Shaft Type
F = Insulated Flatted Shaft
Asia-Pacific: Tel: +886-2 2562-4117 • Email: asiacus@bourns.com
EMEA: Tel: +36 88 885 877 • Email: eurocus@bourns.com
The Americas: Tel: +1-951 781-5500 • Email: americus@bourns.com
REV. 07/21
Specifications	are	subject	to	change	without	notice.
Users	should	verify	actual	device	performance	in	their	specific	applications.
The	products	described	herein	and	this	document	are	subject	to	specific	legal	disclaimers	as	set	forth	on	the	last	page	of	this	document,	and	at	www.bourns.com/docs/legal/disclaimer.pdf.
Legal Disclaimer Notice
This legal disclaimer applies to purchasers and users of Bourns® products manufactured by or on behalf of Bourns, Inc. and
Unless otherwise expressly indicated in writing, Bourns® products and data sheets relating thereto are subject to change
and complete before placing orders for Bourns® products.
The characteristics and parameters of a Bourns® product set forth in its data sheet are based on laboratory conditions, and
statements regarding the suitability of products for certain types of applications are based on Bourns’ knowledge of typical
requirements in generic applications.  The characteristics and parameters of a Bourns®
® product with other components
®
the actual performance of the Bourns®
® product as meeting the requirements of a particular industry
®
of Bourns® products are responsible for ensuring compliance with safety-related requirements and standards applicable to
Bourns®
on a case-by-case basis, use of any Bourns®
®
®
®
®
Bourns®
® standard products that are suitable for use in aircraft
® standard
the user’s sole risk.
® custom products shall be negotiated on a case-by-case basis by Bourns
and the user for which such Bourns®
® standard products shall
also apply to such Bourns® custom products.
Users shall not sell, transfer, export or re-export any Bourns®
Bourns®
® products and Bourns technology and technical data may not under any circumstance be
exported or re-exported to countries subject to international sanctions or embargoes.  Bourns® products may not, without
bilingual versions are available at:
Web Page: http://www.bourns.com/legal/disclaimers-terms-and-policies
         PDF: http://www.bourns.com/docs/Legal/disclaimer.pdf
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Encoders category: